
Pos 

STW-1 
1 
2 

STW-2 
1 
2 

STW-4 
1 
2 

STW-5 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

185 
167 

190 
174 

171 
121 

108 
120 

103 

Name 

Alexander Wechselberger 
Thomas Lehner 

Marcel Langoth 
Johann Retschitzegger 

Erich Petrakovits 
Josef Schößwendter 

Frank Riedel 
Erwin Warislowich 

Urs Steffen 

Nat 

AUT 
AUT 

AUT 
AUT 

AUT 
AUT 

GER 
AUT 

SUI 

Laps 

10 
10 

10 
10 

10 
10 

10 
10 

Total Tm 

19:20.747 
19:42.160 

18:42.272 
18:59.834 

18:34.613 
18:35.125 

18:11.150 
18:15.792 

Diff 

21.413 

17.562 

0.512 

4.642 

DNS 

Gap 

21.413 

17.562 

0.512 

4.642 

Best Tm 

1:52.210 
1:56.297 

1:49.836 
1:50.075 

1:49.561 
1:49.147 

1:47.239 
1:48.350 

Vehicle 

Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint
Alfa Romeo 33 

VW Golf GTI I 
Audi Coupe 

FORD Capri GAA 
Porsche 944 Turbo Cupver

Corvette Delago GT 
BMW E21 Gruppe 5 

Triumph GT8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.642 

Avg. Speed 
137,514 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.239 

Best Speed 
139,919 

Best Lap by 
108 - Frank Riedel 
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HISTO CUP 2017 
HISTO CUP STW 

Race 2 / Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:30:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.6.2017. 15:10 


